
Goenka Diamond & Jewels Ltd 

Operational Creditors (Unsecured) (Amount in Rupees) 

S.No Operational Creditor Amount Claimed Claim Admitted 

 
01 The Bombay Stock Exchange 

Limited 
18,16,095.00 18,16,095.00 

02 The National Stock Exchange 
Limited 

  5,26,342.00   5,26,342.00 

 Total 23,42,437.00 23,42,437.00 

 


